

LO 25-705 To 1a1 Jang.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

RRSMP/24-25/DBG/2402

Darbhang-2.

DIVISION

Keehi

SUB-DIVISION

MB. No. 1638

Measurement Book

Agency. S.K. Construction Co.

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Plv and fixing of Bench mark pillar Qty: 03 Nos vide TMB Page no: 01					
Rs - 4670.43/No					Rs = 14011.00
(2) Plv and fixing Reference mark pillar Qty: 11 Nos vide TMB Page no: 1					
Rs - 2160.87/No					Rs = 23670.00
(3) Cleaning and grubbing road land Qty: 080 Hect vide TMB Page no: 02					
Rs - 73248.75/Hec					Rs = 58672.00
(4) const of cement concrete pavement (PCC)					
Qty - 454.54 m ³ vide TMB Page no: 03					

Rs - 7182.22/m ³					Rs = 326466.00
(5) Plv and fixing Jog of masonry project Qty: 02 Nos vide TMB Page no: 03					
Rs - 02 Nos					
Rs - 13860.43/No					Rs = 27721.00
					Total Rs = 338868.00
Add 1% LC					Rs = 33887
Add S. Fee					Rs = 49328
Add 18% GST					624941
					Total Rs = 4096836
below 1% less					(-) Rs = 40968
					Total Rs = 4055868

Continuation

nil